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Sl. 
No. 

Date Day Bhai Maa 

1 02.05.2021 Sunday / Mahila Puja SangramDhar AmitaDhar,  
MonalishaSahoo, 
NishipadmaSahoo 

2 09.05.2021 Sunday  JitendraTripathy &Tanmay Dash  

3 16.05.2021 Sunday Diwakar Shukla, Tapan Padhi  

4 23.05.2021 Sunday/Ekadashi No Sangha Puja  

5 30.05.2021 Sunday Vivekananda Biswal  

     

6 06.06.2021 Sunday /Ekadashi No Sangha Puja  

7 13.06.2021  Mahila Puja Ranjan Kr. Malla AlakaMalla,  
Indira Parija,  
Yagnaseni Dash 

8 20.06.2021 Sunday Sudhir Sarangi  

9 27.06.2021 Sunday Ajamila Bal, Bijayram Swain.   

     

10 04.07.2021 Sunday / Mahila Puja Ranjit Lenka Sasmita Dash,  
HemalataBala 
Nirupama Dash 

11 11.07.2021 Annual Day  Duryodhan Pradhan,  DillipSahoo, 
Khirod Ch. Moharana, Tanmay Dash, 
Prabhat Behera, Biswaranjan Panda 

 

12 18.07.2021 Sunday Guru PrasannaSahu   

13 25.07.2021 Sunday Saroj Panda  

     

14 01.08.2021 Sunday / Mahila Puja Arun Nayak 
 

SuchetaTripathy, 
Sujata Tripathy,  
Annie Roy 

14 08.08.2021 Sunday Santanu Moharana,  Shivaranjan 
Prusty 

 

15 15.08.2021 Sunday Prabhat Sethi,  ChittaRanjan Dash  

16 22.08.2021 Janmostav/ Monday Duryodhan Pradhan, JitendraTripathy, 
Kshitish Ch. Pradhan,Basant Kr 
Pattnaik 

 

17 30.08.2021 Janmastami ( Evening 
Puja) 

Sangram Dhar  

     

18 05.09.2021 Sunday / Mahila Puja Khitish Ch Pradhan Soumya Das,  
Sujata Pradhan,  
Sushree Khuntia, 
 

19 12.09.2021 Sunday Rudra Prasad Sahoo,    
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20 19.09.2021 Sunday FARIDABAD PATHACHAKRA PUJA, 
FARIDABAD 

 

21 26.09.2021 Sunday Tapan Mohapatra,  
Ramesh Lenka 

 

     

22 03.10.2021 Sunday Rohtash Kumar, Indira Sachdeva  

23 10.10.2021 Sunday DipankarPrusty, Ashish Parija  

24 15.10.2021 Friday /  Dussehra Puja Swarup Narayan Mohanty Late. Rangalata 
Mohanty, Rajashree 
Mohanty, Sashmita 
Lenka, Manashree 
Moharana 

 17.10.2021 Sunday No Sangha Puja  

25 24.10.2021 Sunday  Jnanaranjan Das  

26 31.10.2021 Sunday Jyotirmaya Nayak/ Ranjan Kr. Malla  

     

27 07.11.2021 Sunday / Mahila Puja Jitendranath Tripathy BabitaSahoo,  
Barsarani Jena,  
Amitaprasanna 
Nayak 

28 14.11.2021 Sunday/ Ekadashi Anchalika Puja ( No Sangha Puja)  

29 19.11.2021 Rasa Purnima Ranjan KumarMalla  

 21.11.2021 Sunday (No Sangha Puja)  

30 28.11.2021 Sunday Gauri  Shankar Patra,Bibhu Prasad Das  

     

31 05.12.2021 Sunday / Mahila Puja Arun Nayak Rumjhum Singh 
Itishree Sethi  
Gyana Koumudi Das 

32 11.12.2021 
12.12.2021 

Saturday & Sunday / 
SikshyaAdhivesan 

Duryodhan Pradhan, DipankarPrushty,  
Swarup Narayan Mohanty 

 

33 19.12.2021 Sunday Santosh Kr. Sahoo , Aniruddha Jena  

34 26.12.2021 Sunday Sushant Mallik, Kalandi Mallik  

     

35 01.01.2022 Saturday/ Sevak Sangha 
Ustav 

SevakSanghVisheshAdhibesan Puja  

36 02.01.2022 Sunday / Mahila Puja Tapan Ku Mohapatra Sashikala 
Mohapatra, Babina 
Dash, Upali Aparajita 
Mohanty, Aaratibala 
Behera 

37 09.01.2022 Sunday ArunNayak  

38 16.01.2022 Sunday Prashant Rout, ManasRanjanSahoo  

39 23.01.2022 Sunday Gyanashish Jena  

40 30.01.2022 Sunday BrajakishoreBehera  
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Sri Sri Thakur Charanashrita      Sri Sri Thakur Charanashrita 

 

    

          

President & Parichalaka       President / Secretary  

Neelachala Saraswata Sangha, Puri     Delhi Saraswat Sangh, Delhi 

 

RamaballavaRoutray 

   

41 06.02.2022 Sunday / Mahila Puja Duryadhan Pradhan/ Shrey Verma SnigdhaMohanty, 
SanjulataMishra,  
Monica Verma  

42 14.02.2022 
15.02.2022 
16.02.2022 
17.02.2022 

Monday- Adhivas 
1st Day 
2nd Day 
3rd Day ( Magha 
Purnima) 

UtkalPradeshika Bhakta Sammilani  
NO SANGHA PUJA 

43 20.02.2022 Sunday Nalinikant Biswal, Brajagopal Pradhan  

44 27.02.2022 Sunday, Ekadashi NO SANGHA PUJA  

     

45 06.03.2022 Sunday SambitMohanty,  Tapas Ranjan Behera   

46 13.03.2022 Sunday Pramod Sahani    

47 18.03.2022 Friday / Holi Puja Jitendra Tripathy Tapaswini Sahu, 
Sulagna Tripathy, 
Dipteemayee Jena 

 20.03.2022 Sunday No Sangha puja  

48 27.03.2022 Sunday Kshitish Ch. Pradhan  

     

49 03.04.2022 Sunday / Mahila Puja Saroj Panda  Prabhati Panda, 
Ranitanayani 
Pattnaik,Bijayalaxmi 
Rout 

50 10.04.2022 Sunday  Gautam Das  

51 17.04.2022 Sunday Ajay Mishra, Arabinda Das  

52 24.04.2022 Sunday Ranjit Lenka, Niranjan Parida  


